
Get Ready for Summer!
Future of R32  ▲  Heat Pumps & Power  ▲  AC Service Refresher

▶ $25 per person (The fee will still apply if you register and don’t show.)

▶ Training by Doug McGee, Service Manager, Williams Distributing.

▶ Dinner will be provided.

2024 HVAC
SPRING TRAINING

RSVP Required 
1 week before class date

CLICK HERE, scan the QR code, 
or go to: bit.ly/2024-Spring

Columbus......Tuesday, April 9

Toledo......Wednesday, April 10

Howell......Thursday, April 11

Fort Wayne......Tuesday, April 16

Mishawaka......Wednesday, April 17

Kalamazoo......Thursday, April 18
Hotel Location TBD

Livonia......Tuesday, April 23

Lansing......Wednesday, April 24

36th Street GR......Thursday, April 25

Traverse City......Tuesday, April 30

Gaylord......Wednesday, May 1
Holiday Inn Express: 
525 Dickerson Rd., Gaylord, MI 49735

Bay City......Tuesday, May 7

Shelby......Wednesday, May 8

Marquette......Tuesday, May 14

Escanaba......Wednesday, May 15

Sault Ste. Marie......Thursday, May 16

*Trainings are at the Williams/Shoemaker 
branch location unless otherwise noted.

*Subject to change. Authorized dealers only.                       wmsdist.com | shoemakerhvac.com | 0424

https://williamsdistributingmi.wufoo.com/forms/2024-hvac-spring-training/

